

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3120/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 15/12/2006 in WP No. 32262/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

MD. YOUSEFF RAWTHER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NOORJAHAN BEEVI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,bringing on record the lrs. of deceased respondent and
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.
Ms. Deepa Kulkarni,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue dasti notice at the earliest, as per earlier order for serving the
same upon unserved respondent as per addresses disclosed by the
petitioner on 2nd December, 2008.

List the matter on 21st January, 2009.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar